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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 7 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
21-Dec-24 - 11:50 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 59.66 646 A
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 59.66 30.98

2. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Sprint Sofia 59.80 642 A
50m: 29.43 29.43 100m: 59.80 30.37

3. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:00.78 611 A
50m: 29.49 29.49 100m: 1:00.78 31.29

4. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 1:03.93 525 A
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:03.93 32.26

5. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 P.K.Vardar2018 1:04.54 511 A
50m: 31.43 31.43 100m: 1:04.54 33.11

6. NIKOLOV, Samuil 04 Swim Team Asteri 1:04.75 506 A
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:04.75 33.01

7. GEORGIEV, Yulian 09 Nsa 1:05.61 486 A
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:05.61 33.00

8. DYLUGEROV, Nikolay 10 G.D.S 1:06.78 461 A
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:06.78 34.85

9. KOYKOV, Kaloyan 10 G.D.S 1:07.09 454 B
10. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 1:07.78 441 B

50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:07.78 34.83

11. TANANOV, Dimitar 08 Nsa 1:08.31 431 B
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:08.31 35.40

12. SAKLARAS, Antonios 08 Ako Chalkidas 1:08.48 427 B
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:08.48 35.23

13. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 1:09.44 410 B
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:09.44 35.40

14. VELKOV, Kaloyan 10 Nsa 1:09.95 401 B
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:09.95 37.00

15. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13 Sveti Nikola 1:09.98 400 B
Nezvanični rekord Srbije

50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:09.98 35.04

16. KULEV, Denis 12 Pirin 1:10.23 396 B
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:10.23 36.41

17. NIKOLOV, Matei 12 Swim Team Asteri 1:10.53 391 R
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:10.53 37.00

18. NTELIS, Alexandros 10 Ako Chalkidas 1:11.77 371 R
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:11.77 37.30

19. PCHELINSKI, Konstantin 08 Olimpia 1:11.92 369
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:11.92 36.59

20. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:13.06 352
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:13.06 37.82

21. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:13.23 349
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:13.23 38.64

22. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:13.73 342
50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:13.73 37.38

23. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 1:14.31 334
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:14.31 39.26

24. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:15.32 321
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:15.32 39.39

25. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 P.K.Vardar2018 1:15.61 317
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:15.61 38.99
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 7, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

26. DIMITROV, Aleksandar 09 Levski 1:16.77 303
50m: 34.85 34.85 100m: 1:16.77 41.92

27. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.42 274
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:19.42 40.11

28. KOUZOUNAKIS, Konstantinos 10 Ako Chalkidas 1:19.71 271
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:19.71 42.81

29. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:19.90 269
50m: 39.45 39.45 100m: 1:19.90 40.45

30. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:20.43 264
50m: 38.51 38.51 100m: 1:20.43 41.92

31. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 1:21.34 255
50m: 40.30 40.30 100m: 1:21.34 41.04

32. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:23.83 233
50m: 41.11 41.11 100m: 1:23.83 42.72

33. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:24.25 229
50m: 41.33 41.33 100m: 1:24.25 42.92

34. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 1:24.55 227
50m: 42.20 42.20 100m: 1:24.55 42.35

35. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 1:24.88 224
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:24.88 45.05

36. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Naisus 1:24.99 223
37. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 1:27.00 208

50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:27.00 45.69

38. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 1:27.77 203
50m: 43.05 43.05 100m: 1:27.77 44.72

39. DIMITROV, Dimitrije 07 Pk Sveti Sava 1:28.46 198
50m: 43.06 43.06 100m: 1:28.46 45.40

40. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 1:28.61 197
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:28.61 45.96

41. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 1:29.04 194
50m: 43.19 43.19 100m: 1:29.04 45.85

42. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 1:30.16 187
50m: 44.69 44.69 100m: 1:30.16 45.47

43. STAMENOV, Georgi 14 Nsa 1:30.62 184
50m: 45.22 45.22 100m: 1:30.62 45.40

44. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Sveti Nikola 1:33.69 167
50m: 46.63 46.63 100m: 1:33.69 47.06

45. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 1:35.32 158
50m: 43.62 43.62 100m: 1:35.32 51.70

46. STANOJEVIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 1:36.72 151
50m: 47.79 47.79 100m: 1:36.72 48.93

47. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 1:37.09 150
48. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 1:38.88 142

50m: 49.56 49.56 100m: 1:38.88 49.32

49. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar2018 1:41.09 132
50m: 47.57 47.57 100m: 1:41.09 53.52

50. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 1:41.44 131
50m: 50.60 50.60 100m: 1:41.44 50.84

51. GOCIC, Lazar 15 Sveti Nikola 1:48.38 107
50m: 53.65 53.65 100m: 1:48.38 54.73

52. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 1:50.54 101
50m: 52.49 52.49 100m: 1:50.54 58.05

DSQ LEPOJEVIC, Petar 14 Dubocica 1:47.70
50m: 51.63 51.63 100m: 1:47.70 56.07
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 7, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

DSQ JANCIC, Bogdan 16 Dubocica 2:01.58
50m: 58.46 58.46 100m: 2:01.58 1:03.12

B (2006-2007)

1. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 1:07.78 441 B
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:07.78 34.83

2. DIMITROV, Dimitrije 07 Pk Sveti Sava 1:28.46 198
50m: 43.06 43.06 100m: 1:28.46 45.40

C (2008-2009)

1. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Sprint Sofia 59.80 642 A
50m: 29.43 29.43 100m: 59.80 30.37

2. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:00.78 611 A
50m: 29.49 29.49 100m: 1:00.78 31.29

3. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 P.K.Vardar2018 1:04.54 511 A
50m: 31.43 31.43 100m: 1:04.54 33.11

4. GEORGIEV, Yulian 09 Nsa 1:05.61 486 A
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:05.61 33.00

5. TANANOV, Dimitar 08 Nsa 1:08.31 431 B
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:08.31 35.40

6. SAKLARAS, Antonios 08 Ako Chalkidas 1:08.48 427 B
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:08.48 35.23

7. PCHELINSKI, Konstantin 08 Olimpia 1:11.92 369
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:11.92 36.59

8. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:13.23 349
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:13.23 38.64

9. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:15.32 321
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:15.32 39.39

10. DIMITROV, Aleksandar 09 Levski 1:16.77 303
50m: 34.85 34.85 100m: 1:16.77 41.92

D (2010-2011)

1. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 1:03.93 525 A
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:03.93 32.26

2. DYLUGEROV, Nikolay 10 G.D.S 1:06.78 461 A
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:06.78 34.85

3. KOYKOV, Kaloyan 10 G.D.S 1:07.09 454 B
4. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 1:09.44 410 B

50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:09.44 35.40

5. VELKOV, Kaloyan 10 Nsa 1:09.95 401 B
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:09.95 37.00

6. NTELIS, Alexandros 10 Ako Chalkidas 1:11.77 371 R
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:11.77 37.30

7. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 1:14.31 334
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:14.31 39.26

8. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 P.K.Vardar2018 1:15.61 317
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:15.61 38.99

9. KOUZOUNAKIS, Konstantinos 10 Ako Chalkidas 1:19.71 271
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:19.71 42.81

10. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 1:21.34 255
50m: 40.30 40.30 100m: 1:21.34 41.04

11. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Naisus 1:24.99 223



Plivački klub "Sveti Nikola" - Niš XXXIII M.P.M. Sveti Nikola Niš, 21-22.12.2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 21-Dec-24 16:45 - Page 4

XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 7, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

E (2012 and younger)

1. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13 Sveti Nikola 1:09.98 400 B
Nezvanični rekord Srbije

50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:09.98 35.04

2. KULEV, Denis 12 Pirin 1:10.23 396 B
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:10.23 36.41

3. NIKOLOV, Matei 12 Swim Team Asteri 1:10.53 391 R
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:10.53 37.00

4. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:13.06 352
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:13.06 37.82

5. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:13.73 342
50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:13.73 37.38

6. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.42 274
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:19.42 40.11

7. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:19.90 269
50m: 39.45 39.45 100m: 1:19.90 40.45

8. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:20.43 264
50m: 38.51 38.51 100m: 1:20.43 41.92

9. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:23.83 233
50m: 41.11 41.11 100m: 1:23.83 42.72

10. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:24.25 229
50m: 41.33 41.33 100m: 1:24.25 42.92

11. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 1:24.55 227
50m: 42.20 42.20 100m: 1:24.55 42.35

12. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 1:24.88 224
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:24.88 45.05

13. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 1:27.00 208
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:27.00 45.69

14. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 1:27.77 203
50m: 43.05 43.05 100m: 1:27.77 44.72

15. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 1:28.61 197
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:28.61 45.96

16. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 1:29.04 194
50m: 43.19 43.19 100m: 1:29.04 45.85

17. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 1:30.16 187
50m: 44.69 44.69 100m: 1:30.16 45.47

18. STAMENOV, Georgi 14 Nsa 1:30.62 184
50m: 45.22 45.22 100m: 1:30.62 45.40

19. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Sveti Nikola 1:33.69 167
50m: 46.63 46.63 100m: 1:33.69 47.06

20. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 1:35.32 158
50m: 43.62 43.62 100m: 1:35.32 51.70

21. STANOJEVIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 1:36.72 151
50m: 47.79 47.79 100m: 1:36.72 48.93

22. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 1:37.09 150
23. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 1:38.88 142

50m: 49.56 49.56 100m: 1:38.88 49.32

24. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar2018 1:41.09 132
50m: 47.57 47.57 100m: 1:41.09 53.52

25. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 1:41.44 131
50m: 50.60 50.60 100m: 1:41.44 50.84

26. GOCIC, Lazar 15 Sveti Nikola 1:48.38 107
50m: 53.65 53.65 100m: 1:48.38 54.73

27. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 1:50.54 101
50m: 52.49 52.49 100m: 1:50.54 58.05
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 7, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

DSQ LEPOJEVIC, Petar 14 Dubocica 1:47.70
50m: 51.63 51.63 100m: 1:47.70 56.07

DSQ JANCIC, Bogdan 16 Dubocica 2:01.58
50m: 58.46 58.46 100m: 2:01.58 1:03.12


